Lignes scolaires

m . LACARNAC Hotel de Ville —  VAUREAL Lycée Anne Frank

und| a vendredi
LACARNAC Hotel de Ville 07:45 07:50
Eglise 07:46 07:51
Les Cerisiers 07:47 07:52
Place du Marché 07:48 07:53
VAUREAL College Saint-Paul 08:00 08:05
College Rosa Luxembourg 08:05 08:10
Lycée Anne Frank 08:10 08:15

m VAUREAL Lycée Anne Frank —  LACARNAC Hotel de Ville

VAUREAL Lycée Anne Frank 12:40 17:40
College Rosa Luxembourg 12:45  17:45

College Saint-Paul 12:50 17:50

LACARNAC Place du Marché 13:02 18:02
Les Cerisiers 13:03  18:03

Eglise 13:04 18:04

Hotel de Ville 13:05 18:05

VAUREAL Lycée Anne Frank 17:05 17:40
Collége Rosa Luxembourg 17:10  17:45

College Saint-Paul 17:15  17:50

LACARNAC Place du Marché 17:27 18:02
Les Cerisiers 17:28 18:03

Eglise 17:29 18:04

Hotel de Ville 17:30 18:05
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Lignes scolaires

m LE ROTO Avenue du Parc —  VAUREAL College Victor Hugo

Lundi a vendredi

LE ROTO Avenue du Parc 07:45 07:50

Les Hameaux 07:48 07:53

CLORENT Place du Marché 07:52 07:57
Soleil Levant 07:54 07:59

VAUREAL Lycée Jean Zay 08:06 08:11
Lycée Caroline Herschel 08:11 08:16

Collége Victor Hugo 08:15 08:20

m VAUREAL Collége Victor Hugo —  LE ROTO Avenue du Parc

VAUREAL Collége Victor Hugo 12:40 17:40
Lycée Caroline Herschel 12:44  17:44
Lycée Jean Zay 12:49 17:49

CLORENT Soleil Levant 13:01  18:01
Place du Marché 13:03 18:03
LE ROTO Les Hameaux 13:07 18:07

Avenue du Parc 13:10 18:10

VAUREAL Collége Victor Hugo 17:10  17:40
Lycée Caroline Herschel 17:14  17:44
Lycée Jean Zay 17:19  17:49

CLORENT Soleil Levant 17:31  18:01
Place du Marché 17:33  18:03
LE ROTO Les Hameaux 17:37 18:07

Avenue du Parc 17:40 18:10
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Lignes scolaires

m NAUBOURG Grand'Place —  VAUREAL Lycée Karl Marx

NAUBOURG

Grand'Place

07:15

07:25

Lundi a vendredi

07:35

BRINTE

Avenue de la Liberté

07:27

07:37

07:47

BLERELIN

Gare Routiere

07:33

07:43

07:53

VAUREAL

Lycée Jean Zay

Lycée Caroline Herschel

College Victor Hugo
Institut Simone Weil
Collége Rosa Parks
Lycée Karl Marx

07:46
07:51
07:55
08:02
08:05
08:15

07:56
08:01
08:05
08:12
08:15
08:25

08:06
08:11

08:15
08:22
08:25
08:35

651 [

VAUREAL Lycée Karl Marx

— NAUBOURG Grand'Place

VAUREAL Lycée Karl Marx 12:30 17:15 17:40

Collége Rosa Parks 12:40 17:25 17:50

Institut Simone Weil 12:43 17:28 17:53

College Victor Hugo 12:50 17:35 18:00

Lycée Caroline Herschel 12:54 17:39  18:04

Lycée Jean Zay 12:59 17:44 18:09

BLERELIN Gare Routiere 13:12  17:57 18:22

BRINTE Avenue de la Liberté 13:18 18:03 18:28

NAUBOURG Grand'Place 13:30 18:15 18:40
LmaJV

VAUREAL Lycée Karl Marx 17:00 17:15 17:40

College Rosa Parks 17:10  17:25  17:50

Institut Simone Weil 17:13  17:28  17:53

College Victor Hugo 17:20 17:35 18:00

Lycée Caroline Herschel 17:24 17:39  18:04

Lycée Jean Zay 17:29 17:44  18:09

BLERELIN Gare Routiere 17:42  17:57 18:22

BRINTE Avenue de la Liberté 17:48 18:03 18:28

NAUBOURG Grand'Place 18:00 18:15 18:40
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652

Lignes scolaires

SALAMBOURG Eglise Sainte-Marie

Lundi a vendredi

SALAMBOURG

Eglise Sainte-Marie 07:35

07:40

TUTILLUS

Bureau de Poste 07:50

07:55

VAUREAL

Collége Saint-Paul 08:05

College Rosa Luxembourg 08:10
Lycée Anne Frank 08:15

08:10
08:15
08:20

652

VAUREAL Lycée Anne Frank

VAUREAL

Lycée Anne Frank
Collége Rosa Luxembourg
Collége Saint-Paul

12:40
12:45
12:50

[Mercredi |

17:40
17:45
17:50

TUTILLUS

Bureau de Poste

13:05

18:05

SALAMBOURG

Eglise Sainte-Marie

13:20

18:20

VAUREAL

Lycée Anne Frank
Collége Rosa Luxembourg
Collége Saint-Paul

17:05
17:10
17:15

lma)v |

17:40
17:45
17:50

TUTILLUS

Bureau de Poste

17:30

18:05

SALAMBOURG

Eglise Sainte-Marie

17:45

18:20
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—  VAUREAL Lycée Anne Frank

SALAMBOURG Eglise Sainte-Marie
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